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OUTLINE

   TYPE

   EFL

   MAGNIFICATION

   OBJECT NA

   WORKING DISTANCE

   PARFOCAL DISTANCE

   OBJECT FIELD OF VIEW

   FIELD NUMBER

   WAVELENGTH RANGE

   COVER GLASS THICKNESS

   MINIMUM RESOLVABLE FEATURE

PLAN APO

50.23 mm

4.0x

0.20

20.0 mm

95.0 mm

5.4 mm dia.

21.6 mm dia.

486-656 nm

1.7 microns

0.0 mm

  OBJECTIVE SPECIFICATIONS
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